
To: Amex Centurian Trave.. 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Tue 3/27/2018 1:47:20 PM 
Subject: Re: THIRD PARTY AUTHORISATION FORM --- 1 801137565 IN:28-03-2018-
ME MILAN IL DUCA 

Let me ask if she can use her own card and we wire her the money...it may be easiest... 

On Mar 27, 2018, at 9:44 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

wrote:

Hotel said they will try, see below. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Further to the phone conversation with our colleague Marida, we send you enclosed our CC authorization form: I 
copy front and back of the CC and the cardholder passport. 

We would like to remind you that our company has very strict payment policies and we do not usually accept this 
security reasons. Nevertheless, we will double check with our Bank to see if any exception is possible for you, as 

Looking forward to hearing from you soon, I remain at your complete disposal for further information. 

Best regards 

Beatrice Monti 
Reservations Department IME Milan II Duca 

Piazza Della Repubblica 13, Milan 20124 

Phone: 0039 0284220108 

reservations.me.milan@melia.com I mebvmelia.com 
kst A :Hesse consider the environment babe printing this Mall 
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Become a fan and follow us! 

RISERVATEZZA: Le information' contenute Ilona present comunicatione ed I relativi alleged sonoconfidenziall e riservati. 
Se avete ricevuto questo messaggio per errore, vi preghiamo di distruggerlo e di informarci immediatamente alrindiriao e-mail reservations,me.milangemel 
Ai send del Digs. 196/2003 sulla privacy e dell'a rt. 616 del c.p. e probita qualsiasi forma di riproduzione o divulgatione del documento trasmesso, senza l'es 

The contents of this e-mail (including any attachments) are confidential if you are not the Intended redolent of this e-mail, please delete it from your system 

In accordance to D. Legislative 196/2003 of the privacy law and art. 616 of the penal code any disclosure, copying, distribution or use not authorized of its c 

Da 

Inviato: lunedi 26 marzo 2018 20:36 

A: Me Milan, Reservations 

Oggetto: CONFIRMED-1801137565 IN:28-03-2018-ME MILAN IL DUCA 

WWW.MELIA.COM 

POR FAVOR, contacte con el Call Center de Melia Hotels International mAs prOximo pare ci 
consults relacionada con su reserva. 

PLEASE, contact your nearest Melia Hotels International Call Center for anything you mi4 
regarding this booking. 

POR FAVOR, contate a Central de Reserves Melia Hotels International mais proxima para qi 
solicitacAo referente A esta reserva. 

EUROPE: htto://es.solmelia.com/nContact/jsp/C Contacto.jsp 
T: +(34) 91 567 5911 
ESPANA: 902 14 44 44 
AMERICA: htto://www.melia.com/nContact/jsp/C Contacto.jsp 

BRASIL: T: +(55-11) 3957 0415 ou Toll Free Brasil 08005913008 
MEXICO: Toll Free Mexico 1800 901 7100 
USA: Toll Free USA: 1800 336 35 42 

' • • MELIA HOTELS INTERNATIONAL ' • • 

*** Booking Status *** 
BOOKING CONFIRMED 
Record Loc • 65 
Agency Loc 

*** Guest Information *** 

LIN 

*** Hotel *** 
ME MILAN IL DUCA 
PIAZZA DI LA REPUBLICA, 13 
20124 MILANO ITALIA 
TEL 39 02 +39 284220108 

*** Reservation Details 6 Room 
Check In Date 28-03-18 
Check Out Date 30-03-18 

Ref 

FAX 39/02/84220107 

Summary *** 
Number of Adults 1 
Number of Children 0 
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Nights of Stay 2 
Room(s) Booked 
1 - AURA ROOM (C2T) 

Ages 

Guarantee rule: GUARANTEE 
Guaranteed by: CREDIT CARD American Express 
Card holder: EPSTEIN 

*** Cancellation Policy *** 
If cancel within 24 Hour(s) before arrival or customers are no show, 
1 Night(s) will be charged as cancellation penalty 

*** Rates Information a Conditions *** 
(BAS) American Express 5 pct off 

* Daily Rate Details * (Information only. Pls, 
C1T - AURA ROOM SINGLE USE 

Qt 28-03-18 Qt 29-03-18 

check quotation below) 

1 304.00 1 308.75 612.75 

612.75 

Final price before taxes: 557.05 
Tax Info: 10.00% Incl. 55.70 Inc 
TOTAL BOOKING Rate IN EUR 612.75 

TA Commission/Discount: 10.00% 55.71 
Payment Method: PAYMENT BY CUSTOMER 

*** Travel Agency Details *** 
1215952 AMERICAN EXPRESS TRAVEL REL 03531500 
2401 W BEHREND DR TEL 6239860604 
85027 PHOENIX UNITED STATES OF AMER FAX 1/602/5374448 
EMAIL 
Trave 
503457 AMERICAN EXPRESS-NEW YORK-NY 33531665 

Corporate Details 
695742 AMEX US POINT SALES - SELCTE TEL +1/603/8709766 
American Express TRS Company, Inc. 96 Shannon Road 
NH 03811 ATKINS UNITED STATES OF A FAX 1/603/8709828 

*** Additional Information *** 
Point of Sale: G.D.S. SABRE 
Origin (SGA): AA SABRE 
Rate tier: 16 - Consortia 
Segment: 34 - Negotiated 
Category: 01 - Transient 
Availability: DG GLOBAL AVAILABILITY 
CONFIRMED 26-03-2018 20:31:31 
Issued by: SABRE 
Reservation voucher type: hotel 

ESTE CORREO ELECTRONICO CONTIENE 1NFORNIACION ESTRICTAMENTE CONFIDENCIAL. 
Si usted no es el destinatano del presents mensaje, no esti autorizado a leerlo, retenerto o difundirlo. Para acceder a la clai. 

THIS E•MAIL IS PRIVILEGED AND CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION. 
Any reading, retention, distribution or copying of this communication by any person other that its intended recipient is pmh' 

Ante de imprimir este documento, asegtirese que es realmente necesario/Before printing this document, assure that It is to 
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American Express made the following annotations 

"This message and any attachments are solely for the intended recipient and may contain confidential or priv 
recipient, any disclosure, copying, use, or distribution of the information included in this message and any att 
this communication in error, please notify us by reply e-mail and immediately and permanently delete this m( 

American Express a ajouté le commentaire suivant le 
Ce courrier et toute pièce jointe qu'il contient sont réservés au seul destinataire indiqué et peuvent renfermer 
privilégiés. Si vous n'êtes pas le destinataire prévu, toute divulgation, duplication, utilisation ou distribution di 
Si vous avez reçu cette communication par erreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier et détruire immédiate 

Privacy Statement I ' the Centunon Cad website 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail please visit us at 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd patty concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Mien 
way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy or any claims relating to services or products provided by the service pr 
sentee provider and net against American Express. You are responsable for any purchases ahioping charges and or tees you authorize. We reserve the rigl• 
preference data for servicing purposes. 

<Third Party Payment Authorisation Form.pdf 
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